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Code
Itinéraire
Transporteur
Capacité

Iltinéraire / Services

1 §$218

: RUFFEY LES BEAUNE / CORCELLES / BEAUNE
: TRANSARC

: 59 Places

Commentaire: Selon calendrier scolaire

Itinéraire

Point d'arrét

Grandchamp Arrét Bus

Travoisy Arrét Bus

Ruffey Les Beaune Croix Berthe
Ruffey-Les-Beaune Ecole
Varennes Entrée Sud

Varennes Centre

Corcelles Les Serrigny Route De Ruffey
Corcelles Les Serrigny Centre
Chevignerot

Beaune College Jules Ferry
Beaune Lycée Marey

Beaune Buttes - St Nicolas
Beaune Monge - EREA - Pasteur

: BEAUNE / CORCELLES / RUFFEY LES BEAUNE
Point d'arrét
Beaune Lycée Marey
Beaune Buttes - St Nicolas
Beaune College Jules Ferry
Chevignerot
Corcelles Les Serrigny Centre
Corcelles Les Serrigny Route De Ruffey
Varennes Centre
Varennes Entrée Sud
Ruffey-Les-Beaune Ecole
Ruffey Les Beaune Croix Berthe
Travoisy Arrét Bus
Grandchamp Arrét Bus

Im-jv--
08:10
08:11
08:14
08:16
08:19
08:20
08:22
08:23
08:29
08:36
08:38
08:44
08:49

Im-jv--
18:05
18:10
18:16
18:22
18:28
18:29
18:32
18:33
18:35
18:36
18:39
18:40
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